GSBSE Student Site Resources

Site: MDI Biological Laboratory

	Resource
	Contact Person
	Web Link/ Contact
	Other Info

	Rotation Placement
	Contact individual faculty members to explore opportunities, timing, etc.

Connect with Vicki Losick once rotation is agreed upon 
	https://mdibl.org/research/faculty/



vlosick@mdibl.org
207-288-9880 x453
	• Housing: Judi Medlin (jmedlin@mdibl.org) (preferably 2+ months in advance, first-come)
• Chemical Safety and IACUC training: Cammie Phalan (fphalan@mdibl.org)
• “Alternative” rotations, eg. Teaching opportunities: Jane Disney (jdisney@mdibl.org)

	Dissertation Lab Placement
	Vicki Losick
	vlosick@mdibl.org

	

	Payroll (GSBSE Funded)
	Tammy Crosby
	tammy.crosby@maine.edu
	

	Payroll (Mentor Funded)
	Claudine Lurvey 
	claudine.lurvey@mdibl.org
	

	Tuition & Fee Payment
	Tammy Crosby
	tammy.crosby@maine.edu
	

	UMaine Graduate Student Health Insurance
	Tammy Crosby
	tammy.crosby@maine.edu
	

	Counseling
	Vicki Losick
	vlosick@mdibl.org
	

	Class Video-conferencing
	Tony Mullane

	tmullane@mdibl.org
	Setup and room reservation

	First Year Advisory Committee Member
	Vicki Losick
	vlosick@mdibl.org

	

	Steering Committee Member
	Vicki Losick
	vlosick@mdibl.org
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Please include any documents or other information that you believe would be helpful to the students.
